“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

BUMPER KIT INSTALLATION MANUAL

MONTAGEEINLEITUNG FUR STOBFANGER-KIT

For: Polaris Ranger XP 1000 (2018-)
2444.7458.2

TR EE

WWW.RIVALPOWERSPORTS.RU




A

g
4

©)

“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LUTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LUTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Screw a several turns
DE Fur wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen
RU BkpyTunTb Ha HeCKonbko 060poToB

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern
RU BbIkpyTUTb Ha HECKOSbKO 060pOTOB

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung
RU [swmxeHne

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung
RU Pacnonoxenune

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung
RU lNMoBopoTt



“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

<

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche
RU TpeléTka

wn n
[

K

i

EN Office Knife
DE Biirol
RU KaHuenspckuin Hox

messer

A2

3’_‘
~

==

Al

C2

C1

e A@ o e P Mo
x4 [ M6 x4 [ M6x16 x4 | M8x20 x6 | M8x30 x2 | M8x60 x4
7] 8] o] 10 11 17
(©}

T \mi/
M8x70 X2 |M10x70 x4 | M8 x6 | 26 x4 |28 x10 |28 x10
13 14]

&=
210 x4| 22 x2




% RIVAL
POWERSPORTS




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

2(|5;12;14

9;11
X
@




% RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

} o




POWERSPORTS

Bl1=B2




“ RIVAL
WERSPORTS

PO




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

{

B1=B2|

\

| ©

—

14

C1=C2

\
< K« A
W
\ \
[
o
= Wl
\
/ =
|
< \
/ \




% RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

C1=C2 |

C1=C2 |




POWERSPORTS

&

C1=C2

\ /6;12
|

S é.v

———[— }i%’*
b 5
P | 'H -
S = o=
\Miiiﬂgﬁa%7;gq‘/J4EEP i%%ﬁ
—

télﬂ_
8
=




